Name

Abbott, Beth A
Adams, Vickie L
Akerberg, Heather J
Anderson, Carol A
Anderson, Mary E
Anderson, TrishaM
Arn, AleciaA

Aston, Bridget L
Aston, Lori S
Autrey, Heather M
Baker, Kathy
Ballard, Stephanie J
Ballard, Susan L
Bauer, Christine J
Beaumont, Ashley E
Beaumont, KaylaR
Bedler, Ledlie
Benavides, Elizabeth A
Bentley, DaleL
Berg, Sharon L

Birch, Courtney E
Birch, Mindy L

Birch, Shari L
Black, Jennifer L
Black, LindaM
Blum, Linda A
Brann, GinaM
Brees, Julie A
Brick, Darcy L
Brockman, ValerieJ
Bucholtz, Dede S

Burrow, Tammy L
Butler, Jenny M
Callahan, Angie K
Cammuca, Irene N
Carlson, Connie E
Carpenter, Jennifer L

Carpenter, Mary J
Champeny, Pat A
Champeny, TorieL
Champeny-Johns, Carie
Christianson, Leah V
Clarke, Julie L

Coldren, Michele M
Cole, Elizabeth T
Colwell, Karen M

Avg

145
144
114
127
123
141
172
164
119
119
102
136
135
126
123
174
144
142
144
132
162
161
161
226
216
204
203
151
131
105
144
123

94
117
137
146
141
147
107
119
175
127
190
187
170
133
105
149
164
154
150
149
170
125
150
145

Games

96
96
42
93
48
31
63
78

48
42
87
48
51
48
87
87
51
90

36
90
96
30
42

78
78
87
87
90
51
33

90

SRR&

66
81
81
24
72
90
42
45
48
24
72
66
81
42
27
92
93

League

VL005
VL008
DLO01
VL003
VL001
VL001
DL002
DL003
VL005
VL001
VL006
VL008
VL001
VL001
DLO01
DL006
DL006
VL001
DL006
DL002
DL002
VL002
DL003
VL007
VL005
VL007
VL005
VL005
DL003
DL003
VL010
VL001
VL006
DL003
DL006
DLOO1
DL005
VL002
VL006
VL008
DL006
VL010
DLOO1
DL005
VL005
VL006
VL006
VL006
VL005
DL005
VL008
VL003
VL005
DLOO01
VL003
VL008

Name

Conkle, Joni L
Conley, Linda S
Coogan, Dawn M

Cothrine, Teresa G
Crary, Helen L
Crary, JanelleN
Crosby, Sharen K

Dahl, Jennifer N
Dahl, TheresaM
Dammen, Linda A
Dammen, Melissa A
Daskam, Ashley M
Davis, Lossie R
Davis, Patsy A
DeBruyne, Robin L
Deeds, Janet P
DelJaynes, Miranda M
Denowh, Rebekah
Diehl, Mindi L
Drummond, Annie M
Drye, PamelaR
Duffy, TrinaR
Dunham, Crystal M
Dunkel, KrisM
Ebsen, Annette S
Ehle, Laurie A

Ehle, Mary Jo
Engen, Betheny
Ennocenti, Bobbie L
Eymann, Diane
Fallon, Connie M
Farr, Vernetta L
Felckowski, Nicole M
Fell, KImE

Feltz, Tammy C
Ford, Patricia A
Friday, Dawn M
Frisbee, LindaM
Fuentes, Nicole L

Gearhart, Ann M
Glynn, Emily J
Golden, Lovanita
Gosa, Candy A
Gralewski, Ellen A
Gray, Kali L
Griffin, Heather L
Griffin, SheilaK
Grinnell, Mandy J
Haase, Vicki L
Hahn, Deborah L

Hale, Alli
Hall, Kris

Avg

146
151
137
136
178
121
141
126
124
102
135
131
121
147
156
140
130
138
113
116
131
113
172
166
155
193
159
123
109
136
145
142

99
153
154
145
108
140
133
154
206
199
132
126

99
164
176
155
112
173
113
128
203
202

98
208

Games

39
90
96
51
66

42
87

51
51
90
81
30
93
48
57
90
90
42
48
27
36
42
65
81
87
33

8RTY

57
52
33
39
48
57
39
88

66
69

87
87
21
47
38
45
72
48
93
93
45
90

League

DLO01
VL010
VL008
VL001
VL009
VL004
VL005
VL003
VL008
VL001
VL001
VL003
DL005
DL006
VL009
VL001
DL004
DL002
DL006
VL001
VL005
VL001
DL006
VL001
DL005
DL002
DL003
DLOO01
DLOO1
DL006
VL005
VL001
VL008
VL009
DLOO01
VL006
VL006
DL003
VL001
VL008
DL006
DL005
DL004
DL003
VL009
DL006
VL006
VL004
VL001
VL001
DL006
VL001
DL003
DL002
VL001
VL007



Name

Hamp, Joanne M
Hansel, Sara A
Hansen, Lisa
Harris, Samantha M
Hartley, Joanne
Hatch, Amy S
Hatch, Kaillee E

Hayes, PaulaJ
Hess, Jolyn J

Hill, Summer H
Hill, Wendy S
Hoaglund, Denise A
Hodder, Tiffany M
Hoppe, ChristinaM
Horcher, Connie L
Horton, Melecia
Howard, Shelly R
Huffine, Jenna
Huffman, Barbara K
Humphry, Vicki L

Jackson, Mary
James, Ellen M
Johnson, Shelley A
Jones, Anita G
Kafalenos, ChristinaM
Karashinski, Lee A
Kely, MeissaR
Kempf, Brenda S
Kempsen, Debhie K
Kentner, LindaM
Kerby, AmandaR
Kersey, Karen N
Klemett, Ashley K

Kline, Beth

Kling, Laurie A
Knaak, Cheryl D
Knight, Kimberly D
Kopplin, Jennifer R
Kreyer, Stacy R
Lake, Erin A
LaPorte, Catherine E
Larson, DonnaM
Lawver, Christine L
Lawver, Valeriel
Lee HelenR
Lervik, Thim L
Lester, Gayle

Linn, LeilaL

Linton, TaraM
Lokken, ChristieM
Long, Joyce M
Machula, Debbie K
Markin-Guetschow, Caitlin M

Avg

112
153

98
172
118
131
164
164
145
121

99
165
143
160
185
135
109
112

76
151
143
139
149
114
130
166
133
174
192
186

99
119
228
174
140
138
107
116
132
148
153
127
118
190
126
129
119
145
119
121
142
163
172
133
129
151

Games

39
30
27
48
81
93
33
90
81
40
42
39
65
7
61
21
48
36
21
91
90
93
87
24
81
93
96
42
48
69
69
48
78
48
30
68

ERR2L

45
81
27
39
39
42
96
48
42
30
39
75
96
66
42

League

VL006
DL004
VL006
VL001
VL003
DL005
DL006
DL005
VL010
DL006
DLO01
DLOO1
VL008
DL006
DL006
VL006
DLOO1
DL002
VL006
DL003
VL003
VL008
DL002
DL003
VL005
VL009
VL005
DL003
VL006
DL004
DL003
VL006
DL006
VL005
DL006
DL003
DL002
DL003
VL010
VL005
DLOO1
DLOO01
VL005
VL001
VL005
VL001
VL001
VL008
DLO01
VL006
VL006
DL003
VL005
VL008
VL010
DL006

Name Avg
Marquette, Judy A 136
Marshall, Margie 157
Martin, Anne C 143
Maxted, Paula J 201
McDearmon, Sandra K 145
McElyea, MichelleR 135
McLellan, Nancy P 137
McMahon, Nanette L 124
McMillan, Barb L 146
McMillan, Mary M 123
Meyers, Lynn M 121
Mickelson, Lynda S 173

166
Miller, Chelsi J 143
Miller, Cindy M 136
Miller, Patricia A 139
Molencupp, KrisR 152
Moore, Lori 178
Morrow, Joyce 133
Mowry, LeolaJ 115
Mullranin, Tamra L 192
Myers, Jean M 145
Neblock, Kaye C 126
Nelson, AnnaK 143
Nelson, Debbie J 130
Nelson, Susan M 88
Newman, Brenda L 143
Newman, Jody A 124
Nichols, Katherine E 139
Nitz, Barbara L 129
Nondorf, Heather J 104
North, Barbara A 128
Oldenburg, Kalie M 159

156
Oswald, Carol A 115
Ottesen, Becky M 136
Ovist, DeenaM 144

144
Pastore, SandraM 123
Payton, Gloria F 143
Peltonen, Sarah 129
Peterson, Laurel C 148
Pfundheller, Christine 92
Pfundheller, Nicole 129
Philipp, Trudy G 124
Phillips, Jodi A 180

178

178
Phillips, Rebecca A 125
Pindral, Aimee R 133
Polglaze, Doris B 113
Punzel, Nancy L 145
Quillins, Carmen L 144
Raber, Gina 111
Ramsey, Sally J 161

160

Games

48
90
81
87
96

69
78
78
87
81
39
45
87
57
72
42
90
21
51
93
93
7
45

45
96
42
45

30
87

36
96
48
42
90
42
33
39
78
42
30
33
87
33
51
72
86
96
87
72

66
66

League

DLO01
VL010
VL003
DL003
VL003
VL005
VL010
VL005
DL002
DL002
DL003
DL005
DLO01
VL004
DL003
DL002
VL006
DL005
VL009
VL001
VL005
VL008
VL005
VL009
VL005
VL006
DL002
VL006
DL004
VL003
DLOO1
VL003
VL002
DLO01
VL003
DLOO1
VL006
VL008
VL001
DLOO1
VL006
DL005
DLOO1
DLO01
VL006
VL005
VL004
VL001
DL002
DL003
VL003
DL005
VL009
DL003
DL003
DL002



Name

Redieske, Lori S
Reigle, ChrisM
Renaud, Megan
Reusch, TheresaR
Reuter, Kandi K
Richardson, LaFonda L
Ripplinger, Connie M
Ripplinger, Rachel L
Rusch, Lindsay A
Rydberg, Kathie E

Sanders, Katelynn N
Sanwick, Dana L

Sather, Barbara J
Schaffer, Sarah R
Schelm, Juanita J
Schenck, PamelaM
Schendel, Angela L
Schendel, Julie A
Schmeling, Tracy R
Schmoldt, Kandi S
Schneider, Natasha A
Schultz, Wanda J
Schumacher, Tiffany M

Scully, Jennifer D
Sendele, Ann M
Shain, GloriaJ
Sharp, Patsy R

Shear, Thelma
Shirley, Crystd E
Shirley, Heather L
Simpson, Vicki S
Six, CynthiaL
Smith, Bobbi

Smith, LanaM
Smith, Trudy A
Snippen, Danielle L

Snyder, Julie

Sowle, Sandie A
Springer, Kelly
Stephenson, Candy M
Stewart, Bobbi J
Strzok, LindaM
Studinger, Susan K
Summer, Misty L
Swain, LindaL
Switzer-Cacciapaglia, Cindy L
Tabbert, Mary Kay
Taber, MarthaM
Tanner, Heidi A
Taylor, AlexisL

Avg

131
151
109
146
153
117
110
112
204
177
172
135
147
143
132
112
126
128
162
119
120
133
114
122
143
139
114
101
118
155
153
128
143
142
140
133
146
144
165
142
114
111
151
107
116
162
181
128
116
125
106
135
190
101
127
166

Games

90
90
30
45
81
69
27
63
45
72
96
33
39
78
78
51
42

FLIR

72
30
76
48
51
90
42
72
91
87
78
81
78
72
48
93
91
26
66
33

SRRE

78
51
27
85
38
51

87

36
60

League

VL010
DL006
VL001
VL006
DL003
VL009
DL002
DL002
VL005
VL005
VL008
DL006
DLO01
DL005
DL002
VL001
VL001
VL005
DL002
DL002
VL005
VL010
DL006
DL002
DLO01
VL010
VL005
VL006
DL002
VL008
VL005
VL010
DL004
DL004
DL002
VL001
VL008
VL003
VL005
DL004
VL006
VL001
DL003
DL003
DLOO1
DL002
VL001
VL001
VL003
VL003
VL001
DL003
DL005
VL008
VL003
VL002

Name

Taylor, Angie G
Terry, Robin L
Thomas, Marilyn K
Thomas, PamelaJ
Thompson, Charlotte M
Thompson, Shelby J
Thurman, BarbaraE
Todd, BarbaraJ
Tomlinson, Lyn E
Tracy, Julie A
Tracy, Kim A
Traweek, Vileen M
Trumpy, Kennedy
Ueland, Jackie J
Vaughn, Tabatha H
Vivian, Kathryn R
Vonesh, Jen L

Wadel, Amy L

Walters, Ashley N
Ward, AlessiaR
Ward, Charman M
Warn, Nancy J
Watkins, JessicaN
Weinert, Tiffany A
Wendt, Amy L
White, Karen R
Whitledge, Carol A
Wierschke, April R
Wierschke, Cindy D
Willi, Nikki
Williams, Amy C

Williams, Brooke D
Wisdom, DeBroah A
Witt, Brenda J
Woodruff, Jamii L
Woody, Patricia A
Yates, Eileen F

Y ates, Lillian |
Zgjchowski, Catherine R
Zellmer, Marissa L
Zuehlke, Hope M

Zummo, Lynn R
Zumwalt, Jody P
Zweifel, Brittany J

Avg

94
143
141
185
105
156
117
149
155
146
116
126
154
123
121
137
186
184
184
182
141
148
147
140
150
131
133
125
129
155
151
124
217
208
111
161
154
168
114
150
144
128
156
166
125
118
170
126
201

Games

33
51
87
75
87
30

90
39
78
36
87
93
87
36
36
73
72
87

78
90
60
27
81
48
66
89
90
96
7
63
93
42
51
65
87
42
33
45
48
51
42
80
21
45
96
96
78

League

VL001
VL001
VL005
VL005
VL009
VL010
VL003
VL003
VL001
DL002
VL001
VL003
DL003
VL003
VL006
DLOO1
DL006
DL005
DL005
VL008
DL003
DL003
DL003
VL001
DL005
VL001
DL006
VL003
VL010
VL008
VL008
DL006
VL007
VL001
VL001
VL009
DL002
DLOO1
VL001
VL005
VL001
VL001
VL006
VL005
DLOO1
DL004
VL008
VL008
DL006



